

## **E2000 Simplex Pigtails**



- 🖌 Simplex OS2, 09/125 μ
- ✓ Singlemode

✓ R&M- or Diamond version

✔ With test report

Abstract E2000 Simplex Pigtail, R&M- or Diamond version

## Features

- Simplex OS2, 09/125  $\mu$ , 2 m
- Singlemode
- Available as R&M- and Diamond version
- Single packed with test report
- Connector 1: E2000 (APC)
- Color cable: Yellow
- Boot: Single color
- Packaging: Polybag

## **Product Overview**

The E2000 pigtails offer cost reduction by verifiable quality and high performance. They are available as R&M- and Diamond version. The delivery comes single packed in a polybag inclusive test report.

## **Product Number Information**

AL-9FPE2000-02I	E2000-Pigtail with 8° APC, Simplex, 2 m, R&M
AL-9FPE2000-02I-1	E2000-Pigtail with 8° APC, Simplex, 2 m, Diamond

Assmann Electronic GmbH, Auf dem Schüffel 3, 58513 Lüdenscheid, Germany, info@assmann.com, printing errors, falsities and technical changes remain reserved